
Challenger Sub List

Male Subs Female Subs
Name Email Phone Name Email Phone
Andres Lima a.lima87@hotmail.com (518) 929-9454 Alison Perlo alisonperlo@gmail.com (203) 500-4704
Andrew Sansone bluegrasshopper77@gmail.com (413) 854-1772 Ann Greenbaum-Mucia agmucia@gmail.com (413) 822-9321
Brian Ganey bganey1@gmail.com (413) 822-6824 Ann Phillips mphilli8@berkshire.rr.com (413) 822-8672
Chad Poirier chadpoirier@yahoo.com (413) 212-3450 Carolyn Coco cmcoco0904@yahoo.com (413) 281-4779
Chris Newbound Cnah1602@gmail.com (413) 884-4104 Daralyn Hospot dhospot@aol.com (413) 841-4697
Dan Stern danielmstern@gmail.com (917) 414-3310 Kate Light kfarry@gmail.com (413) 281-2581
Dillon Benham dillonbenham32@gmail.com (413) 770-2768 Katie Clagg kjclagg@gmail.com (812) 241-6955
Greg Ingram gingram@me.com (813) 334-8628 Lexie Bullard lexie.bullard@gmail.com (413) 441-2977
James McDougall james.fitcoach@gmail.com (908) 246-2463 Mary Mullen mary.mullen101@gmail.com (413) 717-0198
Jeff Ellis jeff.ellis@clydeco.us (917) 538-3130 Mary Nash msnash3@gmail.com (413) 822-6356
John Boisvert johnboisvert@outlook.com (781) 248-0492 Maureen Krejci maureenlkrejci@gmail.com (413) 446-5422
Mark "Dusty" Petracca puffdusty@gmail.com (917) 287-0079 Nancy Ciuk kunany863@gmail.com (413) 281-3848
Mark Albano markalbano1@icloud.com (413) 205-7407 Norma Probst nmprobst@gmail.com (413) 822-1504
Matt Harding mkharding1@gmail.com (908) 217-4346 Priscilla Morrissey c.morrissey@comcast.net (203) 470-2564
Mike Albano mja78340@yahoo.com (413) 441-9522 Rebecka McDougall rebecka.mcdougall@gmail.com (908) 246-4082
Sava Swirsky swirsava@gmail.com (413) 841-2794 Roberta Silverstein rlondonsilverstein@gmail.com (516) 835-0150
Tom Campoli tcampoli@campolilaw.com (413) 448-0405 Robyn Huban rhuban@aol.com (413) 446-6268

Sam Peitler samanthascape@gmail.com (917) 952-9001

Want to be a sub in the league? Contact Tyler@bousquetsport.com to sign up.


